

## Mini Butter Croissant (Item no. 876)

### Mini Butter Croissant

#### Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, BUTTER (18%), sugar, yeast, WHEAT GLUTEN, salt, EGGS, natural flavour(contains, MILK), colouring agent carotene, flour treatment agent ascorbid acid, enzyme  
May contain: NUT PRODUCTS, SOYA

#### Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 01/06/2024